
DOOR SCHEDULE
MARK STYLE WD HGT

DOOR
+ -
D.P. NOTES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
015
016
017
018

SINGLE EXTERIOR
SINGLE

SINGLE EXTERIOR
OVERHEAD

SLIDING DOUBLE EXTERIOR
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

BIFOLD DOUBLE
BIFOLD
DOUBLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

3'-0"
2'-8"
3'-0"

16'-0"
8'-0"
2'-8"
2'-6"
2'-8"
2'-6"
5'-0"
3'-0"
4'-0"
2'-6"
2'-8"
2'-0"
2'-6"
2'-6"

8'-0"
6'-8"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"

43.55

38.83
40.91

47.47

42.75
44.84

Main egress do not shutter

Note #2

Louvered

WINDOW SCHEDULE
MARK TYPE STYLE W H

SIZE
+ -
D.P. NOTES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

PICTURE
SH36

PICTURE
SHH34
SHH34

PICTURE
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SH 24
SHH35
SHH35
SH35
SH15
SH15

FIXED GLASS
SH13

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG

TRANSOM
SINGLE HUNG

2'-0"
3'-2"
2'-0"
2'-4"
2'-4"
2'-0"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
2'-4"
2'-4"
4'-6"

1'-10"
1'-10"
3'-0"

1'-10"

4'-0"
5'-5"
4'-0"
4'-4"
4'-4"
4'-0"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
4'-4"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
2'-0"
3'-4"

46.30
43.55
46.30
46.30
46.30
46.30
45.08
45.08
45.08
45.08
46.30

+44.97
+44.97
47.47
49.22
36.76
50.23

50.23
47.47
50.23
50.23
50.23
50.23
49.01
49.01
49.01
49.01
50.23
60.21
60.21
43.55
68.90
55.81
46.30

Egress
Egress
Egress
Egress

Temp. Glass
End units only
End units only
End units only
End units only
End units only

Temp. End units only
Temp. End units only

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2165 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

403 SF
57 SF

461 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

337 SF
677 SF
691 SF

1704 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2165 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

403 SF
57 SF

461 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

337 SF
677 SF
691 SF

1704 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 13294 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGES 2432 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

GROUND FLOOR A/C
2ND FLOOR A/C

2114 SF
4156 SF

10520 SF

BALCONIES 342 SF

2774 SF

3RD FLOOR A/C 4250 SF

BALCONY SECTION
SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION
SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION
SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0" A-0
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004

2 CAR GARAGE

UNIT A/B

OPT.
BATH

LIVING RM.

BATHROOM OPTION

004

2 CAR GARAGE

UNIT B

BATH 3

STRG.

OPT.
BEDROOM 3

019

020

021

BEDROOM OPTION

2 CAR GARAGE

UNIT A/B

OPT.
BATH

LIVING RM.

BATHROOM OPTION

2 CAR GARAGE

UNIT B

BATH 3

STRG.

OPT.
BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM OPTION

DOOR SCHEDULE
MARK STYLE WD HGT

DOOR
+ -
D.P. NOTES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

SINGLE EXTERIOR
SINGLE

SINGLE EXTERIOR
OVERHEAD

SLIDING DOUBLE EXTERIOR
SINGLE
SINGLE
BIFOLD
SINGLE
SINGLE

BIFOLD DOUBLE
BIFOLD DOUBLE

DOUBLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

SLIDING DOUBLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

3'-0"
2'-8"
3'-0"

16'-0"
8'-0"
2'-8"
2'-6"
2'-0"
2'-8"
2'-6"
5'-0"
5'-0"
4'-0"
2'-6"
2'-8"
2'-0"
2'-6"
2'-6"
4'-0"
2'-8"
2'-8"

8'-0"
6'-8"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
6'-8"
6'-8"
6'-8"

43.55

38.83
40.91

47.47

42.75
44.84

Main egress do not shutter

Note #2

Bedroom opt. Only
Bedroom opt. Only
Bedroom opt. Only

WINDOW SCHEDULE
MARK TYPE STYLE W H

SIZE
+ -
D.P. NOTES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

PICTURE
SH36

PICTURE
SHH34
SHH34

PICTURE
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SH 24
SHH35
SHH35
SH35
SH15
SH15

FIXED GLASS
SH13

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG

TRANSOM
SINGLE HUNG

2'-0"
3'-2"
2'-0"
2'-4"
2'-4"
2'-0"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
2'-4"
2'-4"
4'-6"

1'-10"
1'-10"
3'-0"

1'-10"

4'-0"
5'-5"
4'-0"
4'-4"
4'-4"
4'-0"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
4'-4"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
2'-0"
3'-4"

46.30
43.55
46.30
46.30
46.30
46.30
45.08
45.08
45.08
45.08
46.30

+44.97
+44.97
47.47
49.22
36.76
50.23

50.23
47.47
50.23
50.23
50.23
50.23
49.01
49.01
49.01
49.01
50.23
60.21
60.21
43.55
68.90
55.81
46.30

Egress
Egress
Egress
Egress

Temp. Glass
End units only
End units only
End units only
End units only
End units only

Temp. End units only
Temp. End units only
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DOOR SCHEDULE
MARK STYLE WD HGT

DOOR
+ -
D.P. NOTES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
015
016
017
018

SINGLE EXTERIOR
SINGLE

SINGLE EXTERIOR
OVERHEAD

SLIDING DOUBLE EXTERIOR
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

BIFOLD DOUBLE
BIFOLD
DOUBLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

3'-0"
2'-8"
3'-0"

16'-0"
8'-0"
2'-8"
2'-6"
2'-8"
2'-6"
5'-0"
3'-0"
4'-0"
2'-6"
2'-8"
2'-0"
2'-6"
2'-6"

8'-0"
6'-8"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"
8'-0"

43.55

38.83
40.91

47.47

42.75
44.84

Main egress do not shutter

Note #2

Louvered

WINDOW SCHEDULE
MARK TYPE STYLE W H

SIZE
+ -
D.P. NOTES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

PICTURE
SH36

PICTURE
SHH34
SHH34

PICTURE
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SH 25
SH 24
SHH35
SHH35
SH35
SH15
SH15

FIXED GLASS
SH13

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG

PICTURE
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG
SINGLE HUNG

TRANSOM
SINGLE HUNG

2'-0"
3'-2"
2'-0"
2'-4"
2'-4"
2'-0"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
3'-2"
2'-4"
2'-4"
4'-6"

1'-10"
1'-10"
3'-0"

1'-10"

4'-0"
5'-5"
4'-0"
4'-4"
4'-4"
4'-0"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
4'-4"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
5'-5"
2'-0"
3'-4"

46.30
43.55
46.30
46.30
46.30
46.30
45.08
45.08
45.08
45.08
46.30

+44.97
+44.97
47.47
49.22
36.76
50.23

50.23
47.47
50.23
50.23
50.23
50.23
49.01
49.01
49.01
49.01
50.23
60.21
60.21
43.55
68.90
55.81
46.30

Egress
Egress
Egress
Egress

Temp. Glass
End units only
End units only
End units only
End units only
End units only

Temp. End units only
Temp. End units only

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 17738 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGES 3238 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

GROUND FLOOR A/C
2ND FLOOR A/C

2828 SF
5544 SF

14044 SF

BALCONIES 456 SF

3694 SF

3RD FLOOR A/C 5672 SF

BALCONY SECTION
SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION
SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION
SCALE:  3/4" = 1'-0"

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2165 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

403 SF
57 SF

461 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

337 SF
677 SF
691 SF

1704 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2165 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

403 SF
57 SF

461 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

337 SF
677 SF
691 SF

1704 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF

TOTAL

GROSS AREA 2260 SF

NON CONDITIONED AREAS

GARAGE
BALCONY

410 SF
57 SF

467 SF

AIR CONDITIONED AREAS

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR

363 SF
707 SF
723 SF

1793 SF
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